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G2,

Phép cong va trr cé nhé

Ho va Tén: LOi giéi
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Phép cong va trr cé nhé Ho va Tén:
Giai cac cau hoi. Cau tra loi
476 156 107 77
254 87 536 354 1.
87 188 172 127
2.
1) 752 2) 911 3) 822 4 701 3.
:398 :435 -745 -529
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
5) 711 6) 410 7) 904 8) 906 9
:175 :156 -817 -779
10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
9) 725 10) 802 11) 902 12) 604
:569 :695 -815 -416 15
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
z Puoc thay doi boi 1-10 [92]83|75]|67|58|50(42(33]25]|17|
[Toan HQc]vn.Corﬁmoan),reShee‘cs.com 11128 | 0




	Bảng tính
	Lời giải
	Bảng tính đã sửa đổi

